
Event Day Event Date
Paperwork Due 

 BY NOON

Guestlist 

Due
Notes

Thursday 6-Feb 23-Jan 11-Feb

Friday 7-Feb 24-Jan 12-Feb

Saturday 8-Feb 27-Jan 12-Feb

FYI: Midday tip-off

Late tip-Off

-	Max 3 on campus events

-	No performers

Sunday 9-Feb

Monday 10-Feb

Tuesday 11-Feb 28-Jan 14-Feb

Wednesday 12-Feb

Thursday 13-Feb 30-Jan 18-Feb

Friday 14-Feb 31-Jan 19-Feb

Saturday 15-Feb 31-Jan 19-Feb FYI: midday basketball game (12:00 pm)

Sunday 16-Feb

Monday 17-Feb

Tuesday 18-Feb 4-Feb 21-Feb

Wednesday 19-Feb

Thursday 20-Feb 6-Feb 25-Feb

Friday 21-Feb 7-Feb 26-Feb

Saturday 22-Feb 7-Feb 26-Feb
Tip-off TBD. Potential for late tip-off 

meaning max 3 events and no performers.

Sunday 23-Feb

Monday 24-Feb

Tuesday 25-Feb 11-Feb 28-Feb

Wednesday 26-Feb

Thursday 27-Feb 13-Feb 4-Mar

Friday 28-Feb 14-Feb 5-Mar

Saturday 1-Mar 14-Feb 5-Mar

Sunday 2-Mar

Monday 3-Mar

Tuesday 4-Mar 18-Feb 7-Mar
NO SOCIAL EVENTS- Safe Spring 

Break Symposium

Wednesday 5-Mar

Thursday 6-Mar 20-Feb 18-Mar

Friday 7-Mar

Saturday 8-Mar

Sunday 9-Mar

Monday 10-Mar

Tuesday 11-Mar

Wednesday 12-Mar

Thursday 13-Mar

Friday 14-Mar

NO EVENTS- Spring Break/Univ. Closure



Event Day Event Date
Paperwork Due 

 BY NOON

Guestlist 

Due
Notes

Saturday 15-Mar

Sunday 16-Mar

Monday 17-Mar

Tuesday 18-Mar 25-Feb 21-Mar Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Wednesday 19-Mar
IFC/PHC HQ Alcohol Education and Risk 

Mitigation Training Due

Thursday 20-Mar 27-Feb 25-Mar Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Friday 21-Mar 28-Feb 26-Mar Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Saturday 22-Mar 28-Feb 26-Mar Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Sunday 23-Mar

Monday 24-Mar

Tuesday 25-Mar 4-Mar 28-Mar Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Wednesday 26-Mar

Thursday 27-Mar 6-Mar 1-Apr Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Friday 28-Mar 7-Mar 2-Apr Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Saturday 29-Mar 7-Mar 2-Apr Due date "shifted"- Spring Break

Sunday 30-Mar

Monday 31-Mar

Tuesday 1-Apr 18-Mar 4-Apr

Wednesday 2-Apr

Thursday 3-Apr 20-Mar 8-Apr

Friday 4-Apr 21-Mar 9-Apr

Saturday 5-Apr 21-Mar 9-Apr

Sunday 6-Apr

Monday 7-Apr

Tuesday 8-Apr 25-Mar 11-Apr

Wednesday 9-Apr

Thursday 10-Apr 27-Mar 15-Apr

Friday 11-Apr 28-Mar 16-Apr

Saturday 12-Apr 28-Mar 16-Apr
NO DAYTIME SOCIAL EVENTS- 

Admitted Students' Day

Sunday 13-Apr

Monday 14-Apr

Tuesday 15-Apr 1-Apr 18-Apr

Wednesday 16-Apr

Thursday 17-Apr 3-April 22-Apr

Friday 18-Apr 4-April 23-Apr

Saturday 19-Apr 4-April 23-Apr

Sunday 20-Apr

Monday 21-Apr

Tuesday 22-Apr 8- April 25-Apr

Wednesday 23-Apr

Thursday 24-Apr 10-April 29-Apr

Friday 25-Apr 11-April 30-Apr

Saturday 26-Apr 11-Apr 30-Apr

NO EVENTS- Spring Break/Univ. Closure



Event Day Event Date
Paperwork Due 

 BY NOON

Guestlist 

Due
Notes

Sunday 27-Apr

Monday 28-Apr

Tuesday 29-Apr 15-Apr 2-May

Wednesday 30-Apr

Thursday 1-May 17-Apr 6-May

Friday 2-May 18-Apr 7-May

Saturday 3-May 18-Apr 7-May

Sunday 4-May

Monday 5-May

Tuesday 6-May 22-Apr 9-May Last day for social events

Monday 19-May NA NA Final UAPD invoices sent

Monday 2-Jun NA NA Final UAPD invoices due


